

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI. M.P. No. 17605 of 2014
in
Criminal Appeal No(s). 919/2013

JOSE @ PAPPACHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUB INSPECTOR OF POLICE, KOYILANDY & ANR

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date : 09/01/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.
Mr. Hardeep Singh, Adv.
Ms. Aditi Mishra, Adv.
For Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Srividya K. Kaimal, Adv.
For Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 02.02.2015 so as to enable the learned counsel
for the respondents to file reply to the bail application.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Pardeep Kumar)
AR-cum-PS

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2015.01.14
11:38:37 IST
Reason: