

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U R A J I T D E Y

Criminal Appeal No(s). 919/2013

JOSE @ PAPPACHAN

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

SUB INSPECTOR OF POLICE, KOYILANDY & ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bail and office report)

Date : 17/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.Aditi Mishra,adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Four weeks time is granted to the Id.counsel for the parties
to file the additional documents, if any.

Post the matter again on 28.04.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar

SB