

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 919/2013

JOSE @ PAPPACHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUB INSPECTOR OF POLICE, KOYILANDY & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for bail and bringing on record additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 24/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Basant R., Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.
Ms. Aanchal Tikmani, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.
Mrs. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.
Mrs. Beena Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Manu Srinath, Adv.
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Basant R., learned Senior counsel appearing for the appellant - accused started his arguments at 2.30 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day, leaving the matter part-heard.

As prayed, list the Criminal Appeal on Wednesday the 31st August, 2016 as Part-Heard.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

